Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443246
Butterfly and Gate Valves
Ordering Information
Code Description
101BFV80 80 mm Wafer style Butterfly Valve
101BFV100 100 mm Wafer style Butterfly Valve
101BFV150 150 mm Wafer style Butterfly Valve
101BFV200 200 mm Wafer style Butterfly Valve
Butterfly Valves
Applications
• Isolation of larger diameter valve hurdles
• Pipeline Isolation
• Pump Station Headworks
Features
• Pressure rating: 1035 kPa
• Construction Material:
 Stem: Stainless Steel, Grade 304
 Disc : Stainless Steel, Grade 304
 Seat : EPDM
 Body: Epoxy coated, Cast Iron
• Wafer style
• Lever Handle
Brass Gate Valves
Applications
• Isolation of Valve hurdles
• End of Line Flushing
Features
• Pressure rating: 1035 kPa
• Construction Material: Brass
• BSPF threads
• Non-rising stem
Ordering Information
Code Description
101GV15 15 mm BSPF Brass Gate Valve
101GV20 20 mm BSPF Brass Gate Valve
101GV25 25 mm BSPF Brass Gate Valve
101GV32 32 mm BSPF Brass Gate Valve
101GV40 40 mm BSPF Brass Gate Valve
101GV50 50 mm BSPF Brass Gate Valve
101GV80 80 mm BSPF Brass Gate Valve
101GV100 100 mm BSPF Brass Gate Valve
R